1 (10)
DA1016B.001
27 January, 2004
MAS1016B
AM Receiver IC
• High Sensitivity
• Very Low Power Consumption
• Wide Supply Voltage Range

DA1016B.001
27 January, 2004
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Package Comments
MAS1016BTB1 MAS1016B AM Receiver IC Wafer, EWS tested Thickness 480 µm
MAS1016BTC1 MAS1016B AM Receiver IC Wafer, EWS tested Thickness 400 µm
MAS1016BUA1-T MAS1016B AM Receiver IC TSSOP-16 Tape & Reel
Please contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for other wafer thickness options.
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
MICRO ANALOG SYSTEMS OY CONTACTS
Micro Analog Systems Oy